o CLIB

CUBE-m6t SH

w Hafnarfioraur, 18. - 19.10.2025
Sundgrein 11 kvenna, 50m skridsund Opinn
18.10.2025 - 11:55 Raéslisti
Mc')tsmet 25.50 Ragnheidur Ragnarsdottir KR 31.10.2011
[slandsmet 24.94 Ragnheidur Ragnarsdottir KR Kopavogslaug 22.05.2009
!slandsmet Unglinga 25.31 Ingibjorg Kristi Jénsdéttir SH Laugardalslaug 13.11.2011
Islandsmet Aldursflokka 25.87 Vala Dis Cicero SH Hafnarfjordur 10.11.2023
iM 18 +: 30.78; -18:31.32 / EM: 25.42 /| NM-A 18 +: 26.03; 14 - 17: 26.63 / NM-B 18 +: 26.29; 14 - 17: 26.89 / Cubemét : 35.00
F.ar
Rioill 1 af 8
0 Sigrun Kjartansdaottir S16 03 lprottafélagio Fjorour 39.11
1 Rosa Kristin Kristmannsdottir S14 S14 09 lprottafélagio Fjorour 37.12
2 Erla Sjofn Ottarsdottir 13  Sunddeild Breidabliks 36.43
3 Julia Magdalena Mazur 12 UMFB 35.97
4 Erna Odny Eyporsdattir 14 Armann 35.88
5 Emelia Yr Gunnarsdottir S14 05 lprottafélagio Fjorour 35.95
6 Elisabet Steinunn Andradottir 13 Afturelding 36.23
7 Soéley Katrin Simonsd.Knight 12 Armann 36.94
Ridill 2 af 8
0 Runa Bjork Ingvarsdottir 14 IA 35.71
1 Olof Oddny Jansen 1 A 35.46
2 Maria Kristin porfinnsdéttir 11 SH 35.11
3 Matthilda Lilja Larsen 14 SH 35.01
4 Rakel Eva Ingolfsdaéttir 09 UMFB 34.73
5 Hrafnhildur Lea Karlsdottir 10  Afturelding 34.87
6 Nanna Karen Arnarsdottir 14 Osinn 35.02
7 Jovana Malbasa 13 SH 35.24
8 Sneedis Anna Hjartardottir Dungal 13 Armann 35.67
9 Yrsa Lif Oddgeirsdaéttir 12 SH 35.78
Rioill 3 af 8
0 Gudran Ay Eyporsdottir 14 Armann 34.54
1 Anna Résa brastardattir S14 04 lprottafélagio Fjorour 34.34
2 Herdis Dadadottir 12 Armann 33.94
3 Asgerdur Einarsdéttir 11 Armann 33.89
4 Briana Osk Alvarsdottir 12 SH 33.52
5 Bjorg Dufa Bogadottir 13  Sunddeild Breidabliks 33.63
6 Arney Drofn Petursdottir 13  Sunddeild Breidabliks 33.93
7 Sdllilja Pérdardottir 11  Sunddeild Breidabliks 33.96
8 Asa Julia Kaldal 09  AEgir 34.39
9 Arndis Margret Magnusdottir 12 Oadinn 34.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

L cuBe

Registered to Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar

20.10.2025 13:31 - Sida 1



o CLIB

CUBE-m6t SH

Hafnarfjéréur, 18. - 19.10.2025

Sundgrein 11, kvenna, 50m skridsund

Ridill 4 af 8

o

O©oOoO~NOOULA~WNPE

Elsa Karen Karadottir

Hugrdn Guomundsdottir

Lilja Rakel Hannesdottir Bridde
Eva Séley Aronsdattir
Hananeh Golmaghani Asl
Astros Lea Porvaldsdattir
Margrét Brynja Steingrimsdattir
Tinna Salome Rébertsdéttir
Eyvor Asa HOlm

Lilja Dogg Magnusdottir

Ridill 5 af 8

O oOoO~NOOOTB~WNPEFO

Agnetha Yr Gudmundsdattir
Sofia Cogalniceanu

Ayja Katrin Armstrong

Elsa Dilja Lunddal Runarsdottir
Emilia Bjort Magnusdottir
Embla Dégg Helgadottir

Lena Przybylska

Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir

Silja Karen Kiristjansdattir
Lovisa Austfjord Stefansdéttir

Ridill 6 af 8

O©ooo~NO Ok~ WN O

Séley Helga Sigfridardottir
Freyja Sigridur Asgeirsdottir
Rebekka Run Magnusdaottir
Bergey Huld Arnarsdottir
Birgitta Bjort Kjartansdattir
Alexandra Dis Gunnarsdottir
Anna Gloria Karadottir
Rannveig Perla Pétursdottir
Viktoria Vasile

Bryndis RUn Gudénadottir

Ridill 7 af 8

o

O O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Gabriela Réza Bondarow

Astrés Lovisa Hauksdottir
Karen Anna Orlita

Hulda Bjorg Magnusdattir Nilsen
Sunna Dis Skarphédinsdattir
Ylfa Asgerdur Eyjolfsdottir

Katla Mist Bragadottir

Viktoria Emilia Orlita

Karen Sif Helgadottir

Thelma Osp Sveinbjérnsdottir

14
08
11
12
05
13
12
11
11
13

12
12
11
10
10
08
11
13
10
12

12
07
08
11
10
11
11
10
11
13

10
08
12
08
08
06
07
09
10
10

Sunddeild Breidabliks
AEQgir

Sunddeild Breidabliks
Odinn

Armann

Odinn

Afturelding

Sunddeild Breidabliks
Armann

Sunddeild Breidabliks

Sunddeild Breidabliks
Armann

Armann

SH

SH

FAEgir

iRB

AEQgir

AEQgir

Odinn

Armann

AEQgir

SH

Sunddeild Breidabliks
SH

iRB

Armann

Armann

Sunddeild KR
Armann

Armann
iRB

A

FAEgir

iA

AEQgir
AEQgir

iA
Armann
SH

33.19
32.91
32.82
32.65
32.37
32.54
32.73
32.86
33.08
3341

32.32
31.95
31.74
31.71
31.24
32.29
31.73
31.76
32.04
32.37

30.91
30.25
30.06
29.85
29.63
30.84
30.05
30.10
30.28
31.14

29.49
29.39
20.25
20.12
29.03
29.08
30.13
29.30
29.47
29.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

L cuBe

Registered to Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar

20.10.2025 13:31 - Sida 2



." CUs

CUBE-mét SH
Hafnarfjéréur, 18. - 19.10.2025

Sundgrein 11, kvenna, 50m skridsund

Riaill 8 af 8

Alfrin Loa Jénsdottir
Gudbjorg Helga Hilmarsdottir
Asdis Gunnarsdéttir

Nadja Djurovic

Johanna Elin Gudmundsdottir
Vala Dis Cicero

Sara Fanney Snorradéttir
Halldé6ra Bjort Ingimundardéttir
Sunna Arnfinnsdottir

Katrin Osk Adalsteinsdottir

o

O©oOoO~NOOULA~WNPE

10
11
08
07
01
08
10
08
07
09

Armann

Sunddeild Breidabliks
iRB

SH

SH

SH

UMF Selfoss
Sunddeild Breidabliks
iA

SH

28.83
28.60
28.14
26.50
25.08
25.94
37.42
28.18
28.63
28.91

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

L cuBe

Registered to Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar

20.10.2025 13:31 - Sida 3



