

Sundgrein 11

kvenna, 50m skriðsund

Opinn

18.10.2025 - 11:55

Ráslisti

Mótsmet	25.50	Ragnheiður Ragnarsdóttir	KR		31.10.2011
Íslandsmet	24.94	Ragnheidur Ragnarsdóttir	KR	Kopavogslaug	22.05.2009
Íslandsmet Unglinga	25.31	Ingibjörg Kristí Jónsdóttir	SH	Laugardalslaug	13.11.2011
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka	25.87	Vala Dís Cicero	SH	Hafnarfjörður	10.11.2023

ÍM 18 +: 30.78; - 18: 31.32 / EM : 25.42 / NM-A 18 +: 26.03; 14 - 17: 26.63 / NM-B 18 +: 26.29; 14 - 17: 26.89 / Cubemót : 35.00

F.ár

Riðill 1 af 8

0	Sigrún Kjartansdóttir	S16	03	Íþróttafélagið Fjörður	39.11
1	Rósa Kristín Kristmannsdóttir S14	S14	09	Íþróttafélagið Fjörður	37.12
2	Erla Sjöfn Ottarsdóttir		13	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	36.43
3	Júlía Magdalena Mazur		12	UMFB	35.97
4	Erna Óðný Eypórsdóttir		14	Ármann	35.88
5	Emelía Ýr Gunnarsdóttir	S14	05	Íþróttafélagið Fjörður	35.95
6	Elísabet Steinunn Andradóttir		13	Afturelding	36.23
7	Sóley Katrín Simonsd.Knight		12	Ármann	36.94

Riðill 2 af 8

0	Rúna Björk Ingvarsdóttir		14	ÍA	35.71
1	Ólof Oddný Jansen		11	ÍA	35.46
2	María Kristín Þorfinnsdóttir		11	SH	35.11
3	Matthilda Lilja Larsen		14	SH	35.01
4	Rakel Eva Ingólfssdóttir		09	UMFB	34.73
5	Hrafnhildur Lea Karlsdóttir		10	Afturelding	34.87
6	Nanna Karen Arnarsdóttir		14	Óðinn	35.02
7	Jovana Malbasa		13	SH	35.24
8	Snædís Anna Hjartardóttir Dungal		13	Ármann	35.67
9	Yrsa Líf Oddgeirsdóttir		12	SH	35.78

Riðill 3 af 8

0	Guðrún Árný Eypórsdóttir		14	Ármann	34.54
1	Anna Rósa Þrastardóttir	S14	04	Íþróttafélagið Fjörður	34.34
2	Herdís Daðadóttir		12	Ármann	33.94
3	Ásgerður Einarsdóttir		11	Ármann	33.89
4	Briana Ósk Alvarsdóttir		12	SH	33.52
5	Björg Dufa Bogadóttir		13	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	33.63
6	Arney Drofn Petursdóttir		13	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	33.93
7	Sóllilja Þórðardóttir		11	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	33.96
8	Ása Júlía Kaldal		09	Ægir	34.39
9	Arndis Margret Magnusdóttir		12	Óðinn	34.58

Sundgrein 11, kvenna, 50m skriðsund

## Riðill 4 af 8

0	Elsa Karen Karadóttir	14	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	33.19
1	Hugrún Guðmundsdóttir	08	Ægir	32.91
2	Lilja Rake! Hannesdóttir Bridde	11	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	32.82
3	Eva Sóley Aronsdóttir	12	Óðinn	32.65
4	Hananeh Golmaghani Asl	05	Ármann	32.37
5	Ástrós Lea Þorvaldsdóttir	13	Óðinn	32.54
6	Margrét Brynja Steingrímsdóttir	12	Afturelding	32.73
7	Tinna Salome Róbertsdóttir	11	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	32.86
8	Eyvör Ása Hólm	11	Ármann	33.03
9	Lilja Dogg Magnusdóttir	13	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	33.41

## Riðill 5 af 8

0	Agnetha Ýr Guðmundsdóttir	12	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	32.32
1	Sofía Cogalniceanu	12	Ármann	31.95
2	Ayja Katrín Armstrong	11	Ármann	31.74
3	Elsa Diljá Lunddal Rúnarsdóttir	10	SH	31.71
4	Emilía Björt Magnúsdóttir	10	SH	31.24
5	Embla Dögg Helgadóttir	08	Ægir	32.29
6	Lena Przybylska	11	ÍRB	31.73
7	Freyja Dís Dagmarardóttir	13	Ægir	31.76
8	Silja Karen Kristjánsdóttir	10	Ægir	32.04
9	Lovísa Austfjörð Stefánsdóttir	12	Óðinn	32.37

## Riðill 6 af 8

0	Sóley Helga Sigfríðardóttir	12	Ármann	30.91
1	Freyja Sigfríður Ásgeirsdóttir	07	Ægir	30.25
2	Rebekka Rún Magnúsdóttir	08	SH	30.06
3	Bergey Huld Arnarsdóttir	11	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	29.85
4	Birgitta Björt Kjartansdóttir	10	SH	29.63
5	Alexandra Dís Gunnarsdóttir	11	ÍRB	30.84
6	Anna Gloría Káradóttir	11	Ármann	30.05
7	Rannveig Perla Pétursdóttir	10	Ármann	30.10
8	Viktoria Vasile	11	Sunddeild KR	30.28
9	Bryndís Rún Guðnadóttir	13	Ármann	31.14

## Riðill 7 af 8

0	Gabriela Róza Bondarow	10	Ármann	29.49
1	Ástrós Lovísa Hauksdóttir	08	ÍRB	29.39
2	Karen Anna Orlita	12	ÍA	29.25
3	Hulda Björg Magnúsdóttir Nilsen	08	Ægir	29.12
4	Sunna Dís Skarphéðinsdóttir	08	ÍA	29.03
5	Ylfa Ásgerður Eyjólfsson	06	Ægir	29.08
6	Katla Mist Bragadóttir	07	Ægir	30.13
7	Viktoria Emilia Orlita	09	ÍA	29.30
8	Karen Sif Helgadóttir	10	Ármann	29.47
9	Thelma Ösp Sveinbjörnsdóttir	10	SH	29.55

Sundgrein 11, kvenna, 50m skriðsund

## Riðill 8 af 8

0	Álfrún Lóa Jónsdóttir	10	Árman	28.83
1	Guðbjörg Helga Hilmarsdóttir	11	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	28.60
2	Ásdís Gunnarsdóttir	08	ÍRB	28.14
3	Nadja Djurovic	07	SH	26.50
4	Jóhanna Elín Guðmundsdóttir	01	SH	25.08
5	Vala Dís Cicero	08	SH	25.94
6	Sara Fanneý Snorradóttir	10	UMF Selfoss	37.42
7	Halldóra Björt Ingimundardóttir	08	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	28.18
8	Sunna Arnfinnsdóttir	07	ÍA	28.63
9	Katrín Ósk Aðalsteinsdóttir	09	SH	28.91